KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION CRIGINAL OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1 October 2008 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License # 33235	API No. 15 - 007-23459-0000
Name: Chieftain Oil Co., Inc	Spot Description:
Address 1: PO Box 124	SE -NW -NW -SW Sec. 4 Twp. 34 S. R. 11 East West
Address 2:	
City: Kiowa State: KS Zip: 67070 +	
Contact Person: Ron Molz	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (620) 825-4030	□ NE □ NW □ SE □ SW
CONTRACTOR: License # 33902	County: Barber
Name: Hardt Drilling, LLC	Lease Name: Joel Well #: 3
Wellsite Geologist: Arden Ratzlaff	Field Name:
Purchaser: American Pipeline	Producing Formation: Mississippi
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 1387 Kelly Bushing: 1397
✓ New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 5127 Plug Back Total Depth: 5080
✓ Oil SWD SIOW	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 334 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes Y No
CM (Coal Bed Methane) Temp. Abd.	If yes, show depth set:Feet
Dry Other(Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc.)	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:
(Core, WSW, Expl., Calibalic, etc.) If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	feet depth to:w/sx cmt.
	Att 7 .00 57.0
Operator:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan AH I NIR 5-7-10 (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Well Name: Original Total Depth:	Chloride content: 10000 ppm Fluid volume: 1200 bbls
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Enhr. Conv. to SWD	Dewatering method used: Haul Off
Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used. Tradar On
Commingled Docket No.:	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No.:	Operator Name: Molz Oil Co., Inc.
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.:	Lease Name: Garner SWD License No.: 6006
11/2/2009 11/11/2009 12/16/2009	Quarter NE Sec. 11 Twp.33 S. R. 10 East ✓ West
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	County: Barber Docket No.:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or confidential for a period of 12 months if recompletion.	the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information quested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidenell report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST rm with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein
Signature:	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title:	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this $\overline{\mathcal{A}}$ day of $\overline{\mathcal{Q}}$, If Denied, Yes Date:
20 <u>///</u>	Wireline Log Received
α / α	Geologist Report Received RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSI
Notary Public: Continued a Continued a Notary Public - Not	OLE OF THE OIL DISTRIBUTION

Side Two

Operator Name: Chi	eftain Oil Co., Inc		Lease N	lame: 🗀	Joel		Well #: _3		
Sec. 4 Twp. 3		☐ East 🗸 West	County:	Barb	er				
time tool open and cle	osed, flowing and shutes if gas to surface to	nd base of formations per ut-in pressures, whether s est, along with final chart(report.	shut-in press	ure rea	ched static level,	hydrostatic p	ressures, bottom	hole temp	erature, fluid
Drill Stem Tests Take		☐ Yes ☑ No		V L	og Formatio	n (Top), Dept	h and Datum		Sample
Samples Sent to Geo	·	✓ Yes ☐ No		Nam Heeb	-		Тор 3626		Datum 2229
Cores Taken		☐ Yes 📝 No			Kansas City		4365	-:	2968
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		✓ Yes No		Cher	•		4518		3121
,		Missi	ssippian		4549	-3	3152		
List All E. Logs Run:	luation			Viola			4873	-3	3476
Gamma Ray Dual Induction Compensated Neutron Density				Simp	son		4988	-3	3591
Sonic Bond Geological				Total	Depth		5127	-3	3730
		CASING Report all strings set-	RECORD conductor, sur	✓ Ne		ion, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weig Lbs. /	ht Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement			and Percent
Surface	10-3/4	8-5/8	24#		334	60/40 Poz	275	2% Sa	ılt Gel
Production	7-7/8	5-1/2	15.5#		5126	Common	200	2% Sa	ılt Gel
Purpose: — Perforate — Protect Casing — Plug Back TD — Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	ADDITIONAL Type of Cement	L CEMENTIN #Sacks		JEEZE RECORD		and Percent Additive	s	
Shots Per Foot		ON RECORD - Bridge Pluç Footage of Each Interval Per					ment Squeeze Reco	ord	Depth
4	4550-4560 45	64-4580			1000 Gal 7	7-1/2% Ac	id		4550-4580
					1500 Gal 1	15% Acid			4550-4580
					Frac 26100	0# Sand 15	5500 BBLS Slic	k Water	4550-4580
				5		,			
TUBING RECORD:	Size: -7/8	Set At: 4625	Packer At	:	Liner Run:	Yes 🗸] No		
Date of First, Resumed 2/15/2010	Production, SWD or En	hr. Producing Met	hod:	Flowin	g 🗸 Pumpi	ng 🔲 Ga	as Lift	ner (Explain,)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil 20	Bbls. Gas	Mcf	Wat	er B	bls.	Gas-Oil Ratio		Gravity
DISPOSITI	ION OF GAS:		METHOD OF	COMPLI	FTION:		PRODUCT	ION INTER	·VAI :
Vented Sol			V Perf. □	_		mmingled	, 1,00001	(141 ()	
	ubmit ACO-18.)	Other (Specify)				igicu			



PAGE	CUET NO	INVOICE DATE
1 of 1	1000719	11/08/2009

INVOICE NUMBER

1718 - 90169808

Pratt

(620) 672-1201

I PO Box: 124

L KIOWA

KS US

67070

o ATTN:

B CHIEFTAIN OIL COMPANY

LEASE NAME

Joel

LOCATION В

COUNTY

s

Barber

KS

STATE

I JOB DESCRIPTION т

Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

JOB CONTACT

JOB #	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE	ORDER NO.		TE	RMS	DUE I	DATE
40115296	20920				Net -	30 days	12/08/	2009
		-687	QTY	U of	UNIT	PRICE	INVOICE	AMOUNT
For Service Dates	s: 11/02/2009 to 11	1/02/2009 NOV 1	2 500g	M				
0040115296		Q\1	2186	•				
171800933A Cem	nent-New Well Casing/Pi	11/02/2009			-			
Cement			275.00	EA		5.40		1,485.00
60/40 POZ Additives			68.00	EA .		1.67		113.22
Cello-flake Calcium Chloride			711.00	EA		0.47		335.95
Carcium Chloride Cement Float Equip Wooden Cement P			1.00			72.00		72.0
Mileage	-		90.00	МІ		3.15		283.5
Heavy Equipment I Mileage	Villeage		533.00	МІ		0.72		383.7
Proppant and Bulk	Delivery Charge					0.00		173.2
Mileage Blending & Mixing	Service Charge		275.00	MI		0.63		1/3.2
Pickup			45.00	HR		1.91		86.0
Unit Mileage Charg Pump Charge-Hour	e-Pickups, Vans & Cars ly		1.00	HR	:	450.00		450.0
Depth Charge; 0-5 Cementing Head w			1.00	EA		112.50		112.5
Plug Container Util Supervisor	ization Charge		1.00	HR		78.75		78.7
Service Supervisor								
				-				
						KANSAS	RECEIVED CORPORATION (OMMISSION
							APR 302	010
			:			co	NSERVATION WICHITA,	DIVISION KS

PO BOX 841903 DALLAS, TX 75284-1903

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP PO BOX 10460 MIDLAND, TX 79702

SUB TOTAL

3,573.99

TAX

INVOICE TOTAL

3,695.84



10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718 0933 A

PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE DATE TICKET NO. OLD PROD INJ CUSTOMER ORDER NO.: ☐ WDW DISTRICT WELL NO. LEASE ADDRESS COUNTY STATE SERVICE CREW STATE AUTHORIZED BY JOB TYPE: Cil 4 EQUIPMENT# ... HRS: HRS **EQUIPMENT# EQUIPMENT#** HRS TRUCK CALLED ARRIVED AT JOB AMOG 30 START OPERATION FINISH OPERATION RELEASED MATERIAL STATES MILES FROM STATION TO WELL CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered). The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP. SIGNED: (WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT) MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT QUANTITY **UNIT PRICE \$ AMOUNT** SK 4. 1966. 海岭、南岸 10017 ·WEST MARKS RECEIVED KANSAS COMPORATION COMMISSION **************** CONSERVATION DIVISION VICHITA, KS Plant un SUB TOTAL CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$ MATERIALS %TAX ON \$ 括1486 第1台页 LE BUMPAU

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)



TREATMENT REPORT

					Т.	oooo Ne						l Data				
Customer	A1515	Oico	х <u>с</u>	<i>ن.</i>	- 1	ease No						Date				
	Toel.					ے # Veil	}					//-	<u> </u>	J Z -C	7	
Field Order 3	# Statio	PRO	th					Casing-		Dept	35	County 3	<u>1</u>	BEK	7	State
Type Job	CNU		35	<u>(</u>			_		Form					Legal Des	cription 35-77	,
PiP	E DATA	F	PERF	ORA	TING	DATA		FLUID	USED			TRE	EAT	MENT R	ESUME	
Casing 8134	Tubing Si	ze SI	hots/Fi	t			Ac	id			RATE PR			SS	ISIP	
Depth 35	Depth	Fr	ŕom		То		Pr	e Pad	Max					5 Min.		
Volume	Volume	Fr	rom		То		Pad				Min				10 Min.	
Max Press	Max Pres	s Fr	rom		То		Fra	ac			Avg				15 Min.	
Well Connection	on Annulus \	∕ol. Fr	rom		То						HHP Used				Annulus P	ressure
Plug Depth	Packer D	epth Fr	om		То		Flu	ısh			Gas Volun	ne			Total Load	
Customer Rep	oresentative					Statio	n Mar	nager OA	کہ عں	رد	H-	Treater		6025	Lel/e	ر نود
Service Units	19867	1953	58	209	20	1994	0	19918								
Driver Names	Sulliva	Re	ادرر	1		1	1/1	<u> </u>								
Time	Casing Pressure	Tubi Press	~	Bbls	. Pum	ped		Rate				Se	rvic	e Log		
2630									00		vc -	Let-x	/	11-6	dy	
									12) در بر	1 8	% C	3. (· 1		
								·				·				
7/5									CS	5	011	Butto	~2	<u></u>		
725									He	אסוצ	a Rig	10	B	ruch	Chil	
7730	150				5			4	1		42c	2011 of 2011	(i')	<u></u>		
								<u> </u>	XX		07/1/	12 2	2	534	140,00	<u>ح ن</u>
									2%	~e	3%	()	<u>, </u>	cel10	10	
		•		(<u> </u>				5h.	ne	dou	<u>- ل,ر</u>	<u>C.</u>	114	mixe	<u>,C . </u>
					<u> </u>			4	Relo	<u>, c, s</u>	is P	1.5	<u> </u>	1 D.	P	
750	200		\dashv		2 ~)			1126	u	<u>a d</u>	ser	<i>)</i> · .			• _
									CIN	ću	la C	<u>8</u> 8	/x	_ 70	Pr	<u> </u>
										1		2	/ .	7		
									- Ja	v ()	(0)	uff	21	e		
									· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
					8	ANSAS C	REC ORPOR	EIVED ATION COMMIS	SION			1/2	<u> </u>	1	/	
			_			A	PR :	0 2010				IM	y i			
									ON 1					<i>y</i>		
						_CUNS		TION DIVISI HITA, KS	UN							
		•	+													
10244	NE Hiw	av 61	• P	O B	ox 8	613	Pr	att KS 6	7124-8	361	3 • (620	672-12	201	• Fax	(620) 6	72-5383



PAGE	CUT) NO	INVOICE DATE
1 of 2	1000719	11/18/2009
<u> </u>	INVOICE NU	MBER

1718 - 90178424

Joel 3

Pratt

(620) 672-1201

B CHIEFTAIN OIL COMPANY

I PO Box: 124

L KIOWA

KS US 67070

o ATTN:

LEASE NAME

LOCATION COUNTY

Barber

KS

STATE

I

JOB DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

JOB CONTACT

JOB #	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE	ORDER NO.		TERMS	DUE DATE
40119664	20920				Net - 30 days	12/18/2009
			QTY	U of	UNIT PRICE	INVOICE AMOUNT
For Service Dates	: 11/12/2009 to 1	//12/2009				
0040119664						
171800716A Cem	ent-New Well Casing/Pi	11/12/2009				
Cement			200.00	EA	9.35	1,870.00 T
AA2 Cement Cement		TO FREE	50.00	EA	6.60	330.00 T
60/40 POZ	ENT	° 2 3000	39.00		2.20	
Additives De-foamer(Powder	110,	91218C	38.00			
Additives Salt(Fine)		914	1,038.00	EA	0.28	
Additives Gas-Blok			188.00	EA	2.83	532.51 T
Additives FLA-322			149.00	EA	4.12	614.62 T
Additives			1,000.00	EA	0.37	368.50 T
Gilsonite Additives			5.00	EA	19.25	96.25 T
CS-1L, KCL Substite Additives	tute	İ	500.00	EA	0.47	236.50 T
Mud Flush Additives			500.00	EA	0.84	420.75 T
Super Flush II Cement Float Equip	oment		1.00	EA	220.00	220.00
	Baffle, 5 1/2"(Blue)		1.00	EA	198.00	198.00
Auto Fill Float Shoe	e 5 1/2"(Blue)		7.00		60.50	
Cement Float Equip	3lue)					
Cement Float Equip 5 1/2" Basket(Blue)	RECEIVED	2.00		159.50	
Mileage Heavy Equuipment	Mileage	CORPORATION COMMISSION	90.00		3.85	
Mileage		APR 3 0 2010	520.00	МІ	0.88	457.60
	COI	ISERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS				



(620) 672-1201

B CHIEFTAIN OIL COMPANY

PO Box: 124

KIOWA

Pratt

67070 KS US

o ATTN:

LEASE NAME J

3 Joel

1718 - 90178424

INVOICE NUMBER

LOCATION В

COUNTY

PAGE

2 of 2

Barber KS

CU NO

1000719

STATE I

JOB DESCRIPTION

Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

INVOICE DATE

11/18/2009

JOB CONTACT

JOB #	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE	ORDER NO.		TE	RMS	DUE DATE
40119664	20920				Net -	30 days	12/18/2009
			QTY	U of M	UNIT	PRICE	INVOICE AMOUNT
Proppant and Bulk	Delivery Charge						
/lileage			250.00	MI		0.77	192.
Blending & Mixing	Service Charge]	2 24	105.
rickup			45.00	HR		2.34	103.
	ge-Pickups, Vans & Cars		1.00	HR		1,584.00	1,584.
Pump Charge-Hou Depth Charge; 500			1.00			.,,	·
Cementing Head v			1.00	EA		137.50	137.
Plug Container Util							
Supervisor	v		1.00	HR		96.25	96.
Service Superviso	r						
					_		
			:				
				l			
				İ			
						RINGAS CODO	ECEIVED DRATION COMMISSION
						TANONO CURP	TAM TON COMMISSION
						APR	3 0 2010
		•		1			
					1	CONSER	VATION DIV ISION ICHITA, KS
						VV	OIIIA, NO
]		1		1

PLEASE REMIT TO:

SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:

PO BOX 841903 DALLAS, TX 75284-1903

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP PO BOX 10460 MIDLAND, TX 79702

SUB TOTAL

8,918.22

TAX

304.81

INVOICE TOTAL

9,223.03



FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718 **0716** A

	,		Phone 620-672				DATE	TICKET NO.			
DATE OF JOB	2/19	DISTRICT FILE	41/1/25		NEW WELL	OLD				ISTOMER RDER NO.:	
CUSTOMER	HIER	747W) 01	7 00	. ,		JOE				WELL NO.	3
ADDRESS	/1265)	77.210 02	<u> </u>		COUNTY	RA	RBEN	STATE	K	,	<u> </u>
CITY		STATE			SERVICE CI	REW 4	7 7	ousH.	MI.	- CNA	w
AUTHORIZED BY	,	, OTATE			JOB TYPE:	1	1111-	119411	100	n out	
EQUIPMENT!		EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQL	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CAL	ED /	DAJE	AM / PIN	季 公
19907	11110	19826				1	ARRIVED AT		///	AM /3	30
		19560					START OPE		\leftarrow	111	<u>X</u>
19959	3/1	,,,,,					FINISH OPE				<u>30</u>
20920	74					ļ	RELEASED	TATION	$-\!\!\!/$		مير
								A STATION TO	WELL	AM /8	10
become a part of this	is authorized to plies includes al s contract withou	NTRACT CONDITIONS: (T execute this contract as a il of and only those terms a ut the written consent of an	n agent of the cus nd conditions app	stomer. As earing on	s such, the under the front and bac	signed agre k of this do	ees and acknowl cument. No addit	e is delivered). edges that this dional presupstitut	Λ		
ITEM/PRICE		MATERIAL, EQUIPMEN	NT AND SERVI	CES US	ED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRI	CE	\$ AMOUN	١T
CP 103	HHZ	CEMEN	w/			20	OSK			3400.	100
1P103	60/	40 POZ				5	D SK		$\perp \perp$	600	، الاح
1000	DET	ommen				3	8 16.		1-1	152	10×
00111	56	72)				103	8/4.		44	5/4	
00/13	ا وی	13 /300/C		-		18	/6.	 	4	460	129
00129		14.322				14	1/3.		+	11/1	15
(1000)	65	ILSONI	5/6			100	0 /6.		+++	610	.00
mod	115	-12				15	gal	·	++	175.	UC
10151	in	INFILL	5/		,	501	20/1			430.	
10155	-5/	ersn Il	USH Z	Z	/ : : - : - : - : - : - : - : - : - : - 	50	Dast.		1	765	. o
					<u> </u>	1.7		'			
PF607	51	ZLARCH	Day	BA	The		GALK			400	a
P[25]	5/2	FLOW	SHOE			1	EDOCH		$\bot \bot$	360	. OC
7F/651	51	2 TURB	OLTIL	12 M	<u> </u>		ENCH		\perp	770,	100
0F/96/	511	2 BASK	(5)			2	Boch		11	580.	- 4
4			••	- 4		•			$\downarrow \downarrow \downarrow$		1
						ļ		···	+	 	-
CHE	MICAL / ACID D	ATA:				<u>i</u>		SUB T	OTAL	DCS	
J. J.	,,,JAL, AOID D	7 VI V		SFF	IVICE & EQUIF	PMENT	%TA)	ON \$			†
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_		TERIALS			ON\$			1
			\exists	L	···································			Te	OTAL		
		/					,		RECEI	/ED	
SERVICE		risks te 4			RIAL AND SER			KANSAS CO	RPORATION	ON COMMISSIO	i N
REPRESENTATIVE	1.6	1000	OHDERED	BY CUS	TOMER AND F			OR CONTRACT	DP 3 (<u>) 2010</u>	

10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt. Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

	FIELD	SERVICE	TICKE
			

	UPĖ PUMPI	ING & WIFELINE					DATE TICKET NO	0716	H
DATE OF A JOB	0.2. DI	ISTRICT PLAN	1.1.		NEW WELL	OLD []	PROD INJ WOW	CUSTOME ORDER NO	R O.:
		THENOR	Cc	/-	LEASE 🛶	JUE	2	WELL	NO. 3
ADDRESS					COUNTY	BNA	BER STATE	K5.	
CITY		STATE			SERVICE C	REW To	EVAY ROUSA	Mack	An
AUTHORIZED BY	-				JOB TYPE:	CW	W-LOWESTA		
EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQI	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALLED	DATE AM	TIME
				-	100 A	3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	ARRIVED AT JOB	AM PM	12. 6
1.1	75			3, 3, 1	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		START OPERATION	AM	1636
e de la composición del composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la compos			ļ .			 	FINISH OPERATION	AM	E. C.
	- May -						RELEASED	AM PM	, / 'a
			-			 	MILES FROM STATION T		

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).

The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.

sada hajida (WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT) ITEM/PRICE REF. NO. UNIT PRICE **\$ AMOUNT** QUANTITY MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED 57. 50 SK 2500 RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION APR 3 0 2010 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS SUB TOTAL %TAX ON \$ SERVICE & EQUIPMENT MATERIALS TOTAL

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·	
SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE	K	CONS	LEY

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:



TREATMENT REPORT

energ	yse	, , , , c		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,							
Customer	ZEP)	71270	OIL ES	Ño.		* * *	Date		1	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Lease	DEC		Well#	3	**.	:	//	1.12	109	 ,	
Field 976/	Station	5-21	TIKS.	Casing	Z Dept	726	County B	ARBE	n s	State // 5	
Type Job	CN	W-C	ONCSTR	enc.	Formation	TD-5	727	Legal Desc	cription	34-11	
PIPE	DATA	PERI	FORATING DAT	A FLUID	FLUID USED		TREATMENT			RESUME	
Casting Size	aging Size Tubing Size		=t	Acid	110	RATE PRESS		SS	ISIP		
Depth /26	Depth	. From	То	Pre Pad		Max			5 Min.		
Volume	olume Volume		To	†Pād → †	• 4.4 · *	Min		10 Min.			
Max Press	Max Press	From	То	Frac		Avg	-		15 Min.		
Vell Connection Annulus Vol.		From	То			HHP Used		Annulus Pressure		ssure	
<u> </u>	Packer De	From	То	Flush		Gas Volum	,	-2	Total Load		
Customer Repre	esentative	SON M	OCZ Sta	tion Manager	0111	. سديو	Treater	cers.	LEY		
Service Units	990	7	19959	-209re	/ /	7826	1980	- -			
Driver Names	Casing	Tubing	15005	<i>H</i>		1001	An)				
Time	Pressure	Pressure	Bbls. Pumped	Rate	OW		Serv	ice Log		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
100				<u> </u>	010	Lac	ATA	<u> </u>	2510	122 Ti-	
		- '			KUY	V 51	16	311 2.15	<u> </u>	12341	
· ·			`		1000	TON	, LAT. -12-13	-14-15	-11 R	NI CAIN	
1531					741	27000	-1/00	D RIATO	-16,D	A 1 1/	
					1016	<u>Grojij</u>	Dreit	1310			
1630	200		/2	6	FO	us P	12 661	Mu	VEUS	H	
	Tues.	out the simple contest	- AF 4 1013 - 122 05	Say Caratinis	Par	w.P	3.65/	Hz	ن	and the second	
The second straight of	200	Tardy was seed	1/2	Kalaca Fin Conference & State	a Deal of	WIT T	12 651	5217	ZIRFE	DSH	
	200		3	6	Fu	mP.	3 66	! //2	0		
	150		5/	6	Rus	int	2005	C. AH	12 C	MEN!	
" " " " Talanta	11.			<u> </u>	.2%	EFON	m8	% FLA	327,	10% SACI	
	·	. · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		* :	1% 6	115 KL	11,5	#/su 6	ason	UZTE	
					SA	-was	H Lak	sE - J	Pol.	Frua	
	0	3 d d d d d d d d d d d d d d d d d d d	0	6	57	WRI.	DIST	4/2	9. KC	LHIL	
	Za).		87	6		17/	Copu	- T			
			1/5	7	y Bart Sa	2000	V JAT		1/-	<u> </u>	
17/3	אטטא		KANSAS CORPORATIO	N COMMISSION	-	ruc	· IXU	UNU-	1561	<u> </u>	
			 		HIII	1 DAS	The state of	711-1	60/4	1 /2	
			APR 3.0	ZU1U	Din	1 1800	11000 "	30 SK	2000	41 /27	
1815			CONSERVATION	A KS	TOR	- ffio	0 25	- L	15/1	W 100	
10244	NE Hiw	av 61 • Í	P.O. Box 861	3 • Pratt, KS		13 • <u>(620</u>	672-12	01 • Fax	(620) 67	2-5383	